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	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EThe UK Government has had an ambitious Modern Slavery Strategy in place since
                        2014 and continues to focus on implementing this Strategy. Significant progress has
                        been made in delivering the actions in the Modern Slavery Strategy and this work is
                        detailed in the 2018 UK Annual Report on Modern Slavery.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EThis report
                        also provides an assessment of performance across a range of indicators and future
                        plans to build on this. The 2018 Annual Report can be found here:%3Cbr%3E%3Ca href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attach-ment_data/file/749346/2018_UK_Annual_Report_on_Modern_Slavery.pdf
                        %22 target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attach-ment_data/file/749346/2018_UK_Annual_Report_on_Modern_Slavery.pdf
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item dcterms:date "2019-06-12"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered "2019-06-17T16:52:33.32Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The UK Government has had an ambitious Modern Slavery Strategy in place since 2014 and continues to focus on implementing this Strategy. Significant progress has been made in delivering the actions in the Modern Slavery Strategy and this work is detailed in the 2018 UK Annual Report on Modern Slavery.</p><p>This report also provides an assessment of performance across a range of indicators and future plans to build on this. The 2018 Annual Report can be found here:<br><a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attach-ment_data/file/749346/2018_UK_Annual_Report_on_Modern_Slavery.pdf \" target=\"_blank\">https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attach-ment_data/file/749346/2018_UK_Annual_Report_on_Modern_Slavery.pdf </a></p>" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberConstituency "Louth and Horncastle" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___2 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_1 >= "2019-05-20T16:38:02.36Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___2  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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